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Otra Programa de Certificaciòn de Electricista - Provisor para 
Continuación de Educación 

 

1 Attempt (At Your Pace Online)   
531 NE F Street  
Grants Pass, OR 97526 
Phone: (877) 724-6150 
FAX: (866) 333-9840 
email: contact@atyourpaceonline.com  

360 traning.com, Inc      
13801 N. Mo-Pac, Suite 100 
Austin, Texas 78727 
Phone: (512) 236-5344 
Contact: Azhar Mahmood, azhar.mahmood@360training.com 

@Home Prep   
900 E.Hill Avenue  
Knoxville, Tenn. 37915 
Phone: (800) 952-0910 
Contact person – Josh Purvis, jpurvis@athomeprep.com 

BlueVolt 
2828 SW Corbett Ave. 
Suite 208 
Portland, OR  97201 
Phone: (503) 223-2583 
Fax: (503) 296-5326 
Contact: Brooke Parker, brooke.parker@bluevolt.comail 
 
Contractor Home Study 
PO Box 11642  
San Rafael, CA 94912  
Phone: (888) 767-7551  
Contact: Lana Ghilarducci 
 
Current Electic Training 
PO Box 343  
Othello, WA 99344  
Phone: (509) 488-0899 
Fax: (509) 488-7727  
Contact: Paul Hesselroth, celectric@qosi.net 
LEA: Sacramento County Office of Education 
 
Electrical Certification Consultants  
560C Alameda Del Prado, Suite 164  
Novato, CA 94949  
Phone: (866) 685-8564  
Fax: (415) 721-7580 
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Electrical Codes and Standards Training Institute (ECSTI) 
3135 Logan Valley Rd.  
Traverse City, MI 49684  
Phone: (844) 842-8272  
Fax: (231) 938-3374 
Contact: info@traininginstitutesedu.com 
 
Ewing-Foley, Inc.    
7117 SW Beveland, Suite 201  
Portland, Oregon 97223  
Phone: (503) 603-6600  
Contact: Ralph Bliquez, rbliquez@ewingfoley.com 
 
Jade Learning, LLC 
P.O. Box 17228 
Raleigh, NC  27619 
Phone: (800) 443-5233 
Contact: registrar@jadelearning.com 

LS Training Company 
Contact: Larry Schmitz 
18441 Douglas Plaza Ste 202 
Contact: Larry Schmitz 
Ph: (402) 812-2894  

MyElectricalCeu.com 
PO BOX 28245  
Spokane, Washington 99228   
Ph: (509) 981-5957 
Fax: (509) 368-9167 
Contact: Charles Clemens,  cclemens@myelectricalceu.com  
 
National Technology Transfer 
6675 S. Kenton St., Suite #100 
Centennial, CO 80111 
Phone: (303) 957-4326 or 800-922-2820 ext. # 4326 
Contact: Joanne Vander Kooy,  jvanderkooy@nttinc.com 
 
Pacific Reliability and Energy Solutions 
40335 Winchester Rd., Suite E #255 
Temecula, CA 92591 
Phone: (951) 888-0070 
Email: info@pacificreliability.com 
Contact: Jorge Martinez 
 
RedVector.com, LLC  
Contact: Ellen Sakamoto  
4890 West Kennedy Blvd., Ste. 740  
Tampa, FL 33609  
Ph: 866-546-1212  
Fax: 813-286-7992  
Email address: Ellen.Sakamoto@RedVector.com 
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Rosendin Electric 
Open to Rosendin employees only  
Contact: Eric Latona 
880 Mabury Rd. 
San Jose, CA 95133 
Ph: 408-286-2800 
Email address: elatona@rosendin.com 
 
Smiths Power Professional Services - RO Associates    
10701 Airport Drive 
Hayden, ID 83835  
Contact: Julie Bailey, training@smithspower.com 
Phone: (208) 762-6048 
TF: (800) 882-9110  
Fax: (208) 762-6133 
 
Sprig Electric Inc. 
Open to Sprig Electric employees only 
1860 S. 10th St 
San Jose, CA 95112  
Ph: 408 298-3134 
TF: 408 298-2132   
Contact: Andrew Rogers, arogers@sprigelectric.com  
 
TPC Trainco 
P.O. Box 3397 
Englewood, CO 80155 
Phone: (303) 531-4560 
Contact: Nicola Donaven 
Email: nicolad@americantrainco.com 
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